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INSTRUCTIONS: Use the key to f ind and color
all the hidden items in the garden.

GARDEN
PICTURE HUNT

ONE SUN

TWO WHEEL 
BARROWS

THREE RAIN 
CLOUDS

FOUR SEED 
PACKETS

FIVE WATERING
CANS 

SIX CROCUS 
FLOWERS

SEVEN 
TROWELS

EIGHT 
MUSHROOMS

NINE OVAL 
LEAVES

TEN 
SPROUTS

KEY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10



ANSWER KEY
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ONE SUN

TWO WHEEL 
BARROWS

THREE RAIN 
CLOUDS

FOUR SEED 
PACKETS

FIVE WATERING
CANS 

SIX CROCUS 
FLOWERS

SEVEN 
TROWELS

EIGHT 
MUSHROOMS

NINE OVAL 
LEAVES

TEN 
SPROUTS

KEY

1

2

3
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